TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
size JCS for post diameters* box
Part No mm ins qty
70 TTK70P 55 - 70 21/8 - 23/4 50
100 TTK100P 70 – 100 23/4 - 4 50
130 TTK130P 100 - 130 4 - 51/8 50
(160) TTK160P 130 - 160 51/8 - 61/4 50
190 TTK190P 130 - 190 51/8 - 71/2 25
250 TTK250P 190 - 250 71/2 - 97/8 25
340 TTK340P 250 - 340 97/8 - 133/8 25
*For close fitting brackets. It will be necessary to make an allowance for the extra
band length that U brackets and similar will require.
( ) =  Not required for a complete range but  a useful intermediate size for many
applications.